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< Pasta Primavera
Art-Code: 727000.01 HS-Code: 1902 3010 800

EAN Code: 4015753727001 CoO: DE

B 450 g

(DE) Pasta Primavera-Nudeln in Gemiisesofe
Zutaten: Nudeln 50% (HartweizengrieB, Ei, Salz), Gemisemischung in veréinderlichen Gewichtsanteilen 15% (Mais, Karotten , Erbsen , Lauch, Zucchi-
ni, Brokkoli, Zwiebeln, Blumenkohl), Késesobe [enthélt Milch), Sahnepulver, Sonnenblumenslpulver (enthélt Mileh, E55 1), modifizierte Stérke, Karfoffel-
mehl, Wiirzmischung (enthélt Sellerie) , Hefeextrakt, Pleffer. Zubereitung: Inhalt in 1470 ml kochendes Wasser einriihren und ca. 8 Min. ziehen lassen.
Allergene: Gluten, Ei, Milch, Sellerie [EN| Pasta Primavera (Mixed Vegetable Pasta) Ingredients: pasta 50% (durum wheat semolina, egg, salt], mixed
vegetables in varying quantities 15% ( corn, carrots, peas , leeks, courgettes, broceali, onions, cauliflower), cheese sauce [contains milk], cream powder,
sunflower oil powder (contains milk, E551), modified starch, pofato flour, seasoning (contains celeriac) , yeast extract, pepper. Directions: Stir contents
into 1470 ml of boiling water and simmer the mixture for approx. 8 minutes. Allergens: Eggs, contains gluten, Milk, Celery (FR) Pétes Primavera aux
légumes variés Ingrécﬂents: Pates 50% [semoule de blé dur, ceuf, sel], légumes variés en quantités variables 15% (mais, carottes, petits pois, poireaux,
courgettes, brocolis, oignons, choudleur], sauce au fromage (contient du E:it], créme en poudre, huile de tournesol en poudre (contient du lait, E551),
amidon modifig, fécule de pommes de terre, mélange de condiments (contient du céleri], exirait de levure, poivre. Préparation: Délayer le contenu dans
1470 ml d'eau bovillante et laisser reposer pendant 8 minutes environ. Allergénes: oeufs, gluten, lait, céleri (IT) Pasta alla salsa di verdura Ingredien-
ti: pasta 50% (semola di grane duro, ueva, sale), mix di verdure in proporzioni variabili 15% [mais, carote, piselli, porri, zucchine, broccoli, cipolle,
cavolfiore], salsa al formaggio [contiene latte), panna in polvere, olio di girasole in polvere (contiene latte, E551), amido modificato, farina di patate,
mix di spezie (contiene seclguno), estratto di lievito, pepe. Preparazione: Mescolare i contenuti in 1470 ml di acqua bollente e lasciar riposare circa
8 minuti. Allergeni: uvova, contiene glutine, latte, sedano (ES) Pasta en salsa de legumbres Ingredientes: pasta 50% [sémola de trigo duro, hueve,
sal), hortalizas en proporciones variables 15% (maiz, zanahorias, guisantes, puerros, calabacin, brécoli, cebolla, colifler), salsa de queso [contiene
leche), nata en pof\)/o, Aceite de girasol en polvo (contiene leche, E551), almidén medificado, fécula de patata, condimentos (contiene apiol, extracto
de levadura, pimienta. Instrucciones: Revuelva el confenido en 1470 ml de agua hirviendo y deje reposar unos 8 minutos. Allergénos: huevos, con
gluten, leche, apio [NL) Pasta in groentesaus Ingrediénten: pasta 50% (gries van harde tarwe, ei, zout), gemengde groenten in wisselende verhouding
15% (mais, wortelen, doperwten, prei, courgette, broccoli, uien, bloemkool), kaassaus [bevat melk), slagroompoeder, Zonnebloemoliepoeder (bevat
melk, E551), gemodificeerd zetmeel, aardappelmeel, kruidenmix [bevat selderij), gistextract, peper. Bereiding: Inhoud Roer in 1470 ml kokend water
en laat het staan ongeveer 8 minuten. Allergenen: eieren, glutenhoudend, melk, selderij (DK) Pasta i gemysesauce Ingredienser: nudler 50% (hvede-
gryn, aﬁj salt), grentsagsblanding i forskellige veegtandele 15% (majs, guleradder, zerter, porrer, squash, broccoli, leg, blomkal), ostesovs (indeholder
malk), fledepulver, solsikkeclie pulver [inde%older malk, E551), modiFi’cerer stivelse, kartoffelmel, krydderiblanding {indeholder selleri], gasrekstrakt,
eber. Tilberedelse: Rer indholdet op i 1470 ml kegende vand og lad det sté og traekke i ca. 8 min. Allergener: ag, gluten, mzelk, selleri (FI) Pasta
rimavera - pastaa vihanneskuslikﬁeella Ainekset: nuudeleita 50% (durumvehna, kananmuna, sucla), vihannessekoitus painoosien vaihdellessa 15%
[maissi, porkkana, herne, purjo, kesékurpitsa, parsakaali, sipuli, kukkakaali), juustokastike (siséiltas maitoa), kermajauhe, aurinkokukkasliyjauhe (siséltaé
maitoa, £551), modificitu tarkkelys, perunajauho, makucinesekoitus (sisalica selleri@), hiivauute, pippuri. Valmistus: Sekoita sisalie kieLuvon kuumaan
veteen [1470 ml) ja anna hautua n. 5minuumc. Allergeenit: maito, selleri, gluteenipitoinen, munat (NO| Pasta Primavera Ingredienser: pasta 50%
[semulegryn av hardhvete, egg, salt), grennsaksblanding i varierende vektandeler 15% (mais, gulretter, erter, purrelek, squash, brokkali, lek, blomkal),
ostesaus [inneholder melk), f&fepulver, solsikkeoliepulver (inneholder melk, E551), modifisert stivelse, potetmel, krydderblanding (inneholder selleri),
gjeerekstrakt, pepper. Tilberedning: Bland innholdet med 1470 ml kokende vann og la trekke i ca. 8 minutter. Allergener: egg, inneholder gluten,
melk, selleri &EF]] Pasta Primavera Ingredienser: nudlar 50%, (durumvete, ﬁﬂg, salf], grénsaksmix med variabla vikiandelar 15% [majs, moro, érter,
purjolsk, zucchini, broceoli, 18k, blomkal), ostsas (innehéller mjslk), graddpulver, pulver av solrosclja (innehéller mjglk, E551), modifierad stérkelse,
potatismiél, smakmedelblandning (innehdller selleri), jcistextrakt, peppar. Tillagning: Rér ner innehdallet i 1470 ml kokande vatten och lét efterdra ca. 8
minuter. Allergener: dgg, innehdller gluten, mjélk, selleri
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